_	Summary of Quotations			NAMES OF	VENDORS											NAMES OF VEN	IDORS	
1	PROJECT: A21-0405 - JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR			10	12.100.10											,		
1	VARIOUS PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES					×	l						MARVELOUS MARCIAS CLEANING SERVICES					
1							l							C				
1		<b>2.</b> n.					"35 PROJING TISHON	.C					9 3	,				
	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	Date:	9/14/2021					N. A.					7 8					
1	Commodity: 91039							Ž,					S 49					
1	Category: JANITORIAL SERVICES	File No:					,9	3					2 10			6		
1		File 21-00405					9						225			37		
	Agency: BR PD, BR Fire, BR Juvinile Services	Bid Opening:		4			77						5 2 4			2		
	ADDENDUM 1 & 2	or	9/14/2021	Se <sub>2</sub>			ζ.δ						3.00			<i>A</i> 2		
	F.O.B: Destination	Closing Date		7.			3			62			388			BELL SJAMTORIAL, L		
		The self real contribution		4			3			JAMES			442		1	4		
1	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	iou:	MATRESE N			<i>3</i> 7			2,			\$ 6 B			.65		
		One Time		£			N.			Z Z			263			<i>ii</i>		
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			2.			€			0,			440			49		
Item	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF	Unit Price	Per Month	Per Year Cost or	Unit Price	Per Month	Per Year Cost or	Unit Price	Per Month	Fel Teal Cost of	Unit Price	r et monut	Per Year Cost or	Unit Price	Per Month	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance
No.			MEASURE		Cost	Per Occurance	SWEEDINGS	Cost	Per Occurance	15000000000000000000000000000000000000	Cost	Per Occurance		Cost	Per Occurance		Cost	Per Occurance
	Base Price	57.575	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	W-1 795-0									2000000 200000			10 2 10 20 20		
0001	Janitorial Services at 1st District Police Precinct	8,800	SQ FT	\$0.0730			\$0.0946			\$0.3200			\$0.071352			\$0.2300		
	4545 Plank Rd																	1
	Janitorial Services at 1st District Police Precinct																	
0002	4545 Plank Rd	2,100	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0,1100			NO CHARGE			\$0.33824			N/C		
	Shampoo Carpet (by request)	-//.55					9											
	Janitorial Services at 1st District Police Precinct								-									
	4545 Plank Rd	6,700	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2900			NO CHARGE			\$0.233523888			N/C		
		0,700	30(1)	NO CHARGE			30.2500			NO CHARGE			\$0.233323000			1.00		
	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request)									ACTUAL DESIGNATION AND RESIDENCE								
	Base Price																	
1.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Janitorial Services at 2nd District Police Precinct	2,304	SQ FT	\$0.2300			\$0.1996			\$1.2500		l .	\$0.1916362847			N/C		
	2265 Highland Rd	2,304	30(1)	\$0.2500			\$0,1550			\$1.2300		l .	\$0.1510302047			1.00		
											-							
	Janitorial Services at 2nd District Police Precinct	004	00.57										***************************************		<b>\</b>	N/C		
0005	2265 Highland Rd	324	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2000			NO CHARGE			\$0.4358850617			IWC		
-	Shampoo Carpet (by request)																	
	2nd District Police Precinct											1						
	2265 Highland Rd	1,980	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2900		0	NO CHARGE			\$0.243126260			N/C		
	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request)												5.					
			eno- din la	full and the same of														
	Base Price		CERVOTEN I	and money.			W 100						Same Antonio State (Control of					
	Janitorial Services at 4th District Police Precinct	3,200	SQ FT	\$0,1320			\$0.1596			\$0.9000		1	\$0.160021875				l .	
	8227 Scenic Hwy					,												
	Janitorial Services at 4th District Police Precinct																	
0000	8227 Scenic Hwy	2.044	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.1100			NO CHARGE		l .	\$0.1861541016				l .	
0000	Shampoo Carpet (by request)	3,011	SUFI	NO CHARGE			\$0.1100			NO CHARGE			30,1861341016				l .	
-																		
	Janitorial Services at 4th District Police Precinct																	
0009	8227 Scenic Hwy	189	SQ FT	NO CHARGE	1		\$0.2900			NO CHARGE			\$4,346,560,847.000000000					
	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request)	1																
21.5				844-177-6			7.00			NATIONAL AND								
	Base Price																	
0010	Janitorial Services at Gus Young Police Precinct	1,200	SQ FT	\$0.2590			\$0.3832			\$2.4000			\$0.0684583333			N/C	1	
	4778 Gus Young Avenue	0.000	(TESTEE) 10				, "							ļ.				
	Janitorial Services at Gus Young Police Precinct																	
0011	4778 Gus Young Avenue	1,200	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0,1100			NO CHARGE			\$0.2530166667			N/C	I	
	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request)	1,200	Out 1				40,,100			C.IANGE			45.255766607					
	Outprisan Date Floors (by request)	Bernell (1980)		N 7 E E E E	WHITE I		2011000-0	b and a second	THE PROPERTY OF THE	SATE DITTO	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	100 000 000	TWO IS THE STREET				Charles TEV	
	Base Price																	
0012	Janitorial Services at Police Traffic Division 7261	2,336	SQ FT	\$0.1840			\$0.1969			\$1.2300			\$0,1347089041			N/C	l	
	Florida Blvd.	2,000	5411	45.1040			QU.1000			\$1.2000			55.151,555541			945E	I	
	I IOIIGA DIVG.	THE PERSON NAMED IN		1	= 8 100704										BULLYNKS BU		great and the	
-						The Part of the Pa				HISTORY WILL D								



	Summary of Quotations		NAMES OF	F VENDORS				i -							NAMES OF VEN	IDORS			
1	PROJECT: A21-0405 - JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR						ORIGINAL , 3												
-	VARIOUS PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES			l			l		16	DK!	(+IA	JATI	MARVELOUS MARCIAS CLESSON MARCIAS CLESWING SERVICES	C	y and a second				
-		Date:	9/14/2021	ı			S PROCUMENT THE BOOK	Ç			OII.	4 The	9 3	Ĭ.					
	Commodity: 91039	Date.	3/14/2021				i	4					7 8	•		l		1	
1	Category: JANITORIAL SERVICES	File No:		1			ة ا	ž.					\$ \tilde{\chi}			ı		1	
1		File 21-00405	5				8	<b>1</b> 0.					22.5			BELL S-AMTORM, LLC		- 1	
1	Agency: BR PD, BR Fire, BR Juvinile Services	Bid Opening	:	SP4MY			1						5 2 8			. *		- 1	
	ADDENDUM 1 & 2	or	9/14/2021	્રુ			Į,						386			8		- 1	
1	F.O.B: Destination	Closing Date	E Programme	"Z.			Se.			N. S.			1 8 1			***		1	
1	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Pe	riod:	£			1 3			28.			282			,5 <sup>3</sup>		- 1	
1	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	One Time		MATRESEW			W			OMAS SAMES			282			7		1	
				*			~			0		r	440		Γ	40			
Ite:		QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or	Unit Price	Per Month	Per rear Cost or	Unit Price	Per monui	Per Year Cost or	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	
			MEASONE		Cost	Per Occurance		Cost	Per Occurance	70 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Cost	Per Occurance	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Cost	Per Occurance		Cost	rei Occurance	
1,,,	Base Price  Janitorial Services at Police Intelligence Division																1		
100	223 Fernwood Dr., Suites B & C	1,900	SQ FT	\$0.0660			\$0.1200			\$0.2200			\$0.1058157895			N/C			
	Janitorial Services at Police Intelligence Division																		
00	14 223 Fernwood Dr., Suites B & C	1,900	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2900			NO CHARGE		l	\$0.1693736842			N/C			
1	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request)	1,500	ou,,	I NO GIANIGE			\$0.2500			NO CHARGE			\$0,1093730042			100			
				A 71 - 21		Francisco de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composi	And a College	11 12 12 12	estas Burian		Depty Million								
	Base Price																		
00	Janitorial Services at Fire Department Headquarters	16,815	SQ FT	\$0.0630			\$0.1013			\$0.1700			\$0.0584567351			N/C	l î		
	8011 Merle Gustafson Drive															1			
	Janitorial Services at Fire Department																		
001	Headquarters	13,452	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.0500			NO OLLEDOS						Nuo.			
100	16 8011 Merle Gustafson Drive	13,452	SWFI	NO CHARGE			\$0.0500			NO CHARGE			\$0.0643123689			N/C		N.	
$\vdash$	Snampoo Carpet (by request)										_								
1	Janitorial Services at Fire Department Headquarters	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	72-72-1-107-27				0.740.000000000			2005-2000-0787-200-00		9				massen			
001	8011 Merle Gustafson Drive	3,363	SQ FT	NO CHARGE	1		\$0.2270			NO CHARGE			\$0.1114808207			N/C			
_	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request)																		
1	Janitorial Services at Fire Department Headquarters				1														
001	8 8011 Merie Gustafson Drive	1	MONTH	\$1,300.0000		l	\$2,596.5400			\$720.0000			6482 270000000			\$2,600.0000			
1	Day Attendant - Monday through Friday, 6:00 am -		MONTH	\$1,500.0000		ŀ	32,596.5400			\$720.0000			\$483.2700000000			\$2,000.0000			
	3:00 pm																		
	Base Price																		
001	Janitorial Services at Fire Department Maintenance Outbuilding	480	SQ FT	\$0.1800			\$0,1100			NO CHARGE			\$0.2810208333			N/C			
	8011 Merle Gustafson Drive																		
	Janitorial Services at Fire Department Maintenance					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-						-			-	
	Outhuilding			1912-1925 (1915) (1916)			125005-000			1000 250 D						Species			
002	0 8011 Merle Gustafson Drive	480	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2270			NO CHARGE			\$0.3445000000			N/C			
	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request)																		
	Base Price																		
002	Janitorial Services at Fire Department Mechanic	480	SQ FT	\$0.1800			\$0.1100			NO CHARGE			\$0.2093958333			N/C			
	Shop Outbuilding 8011 Merle Gustafson Drive																	) (	
	Janitorial Services at Fire Department Mechanic								-						<u> </u>				
002	2 Shop Outbuilding 8011 Merle Gustafson Drive	480	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2270			NO CHARGE			\$0.1599583333			N/C			
1	8011 Merle Gustafson Drive	430	Jurri	.10 OHARGE			30.2270			HO CHARGE			30.1388383333			IVIC			
-	Strip/Wax Bare Floors (by request) Base Price			-						4									
	Janitorial Services to be performed at Fire																		
002	Department Supply Outbuilding	202	SQ FT	\$0.1700			\$0.1700			NO CHARGE			\$0.1903960396			N/C			
	8011 Merle Gustafson Drive.																11.00		
	Janitorial Services to be performed at Fire																	-	
003	Department Supply Outbuilding	202	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2270			NO CUADOS			60 0525110515			N/C			
1002	8011 Merle Gustafson Drive. Strip/Wax bare Floors (upon request)	202	JUFI	NO CHARGE			\$0.2270			NO CHARGE			\$0.2535148515			INC			
	Surprises Date Floors (upon request)																		
					T XESTERS TO		7-3			DO THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERS								Maria territoria	

	Summary of Quotations			NAMES OF	AMES OF VENDORS NAMES OF VENDORS													
	PROJECT: A21-0405 - JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR VARIOUS PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES													G				
	Commodity: 91039 Category: JANITORIAL SERVICES	Date: File No: File 21-00405	9/14/2021				á á	OM SOM					MARCIA'S NUCES,	7		o,		
	Agency: BR PD, BR Fire, BR Juvinile Services ADDENDUM 1 & 2 F.O.B: Destination Delivery Requirements:	or Closing Date Purchase Pe	9/14/2021	MATRESE W. GRANT			THOUND THE THE SE			OMAG-JAMES			MARVELOUS MARCIAS CLEANING SERVICES			BELL'S SAMPORMI, LLC		
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	One Time		N. S.			Sam.			Now of			27			J'ag		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance
002	Base Price Janitorial Services to be performed at Juvenile Services Including Juvenile Annex, West Wing, Detention Center (except youth sleeping wings/units), Modular Building & Training Trailer at,	32,439	SQ FT	NO BID			\$0.0944			\$0.1700			\$0.03538056040			N/C		
0026	8333 Veterans Blvd. Shampoo Carpet (upon request)	10,287	SQ FT	NO BID			\$0.1100			NO CHARGE			\$0.057072000			N/C		
0023	Janitorial Services at Juvenile Services (including Juvenile Annex, West Wing, Detention Control 7 Center, Modular Building & Training Trailer 8333 Veterans Blvd. Strip/Wax bare Floors (upon request)	22,152	SQ FT	NO BID			\$0.2900			NO CHARGE			\$0.0331654027			N/C		
0028	Janitorial Services at Juvenile Services (including Juvenile Annex, West Wing, Detention Control Center, Modular Building & Training Trailer 8333 Veterans Blvd. Day Attendant - Monday through Friday, 7:00 am - 11:00 am	1	MONTH	NO BID			\$1,298.2700			\$360.0000			\$765.480000000			\$5,000.0000		
0029	Base Price Janitorial Services at Juvenile Court Section 8333 Veterans Blvd.	14,000	SQ FT	NO BID			\$0.1200			\$0.3100			\$0.1069185714			N/C		
0030	Janitorial Services at Juvenile Court Section 8333 Veterans Blvd. Shampoo Carpet (upon request)	11,675	SQ FT	NO BID			\$0.1100			NO CHARGE			\$0.0739477516			N/C		
0031	Janitorial Services at Juvenile Court Section 8333 Veterans Blvd. Strip/Wax bare Floors (upon request)	3,225	SQ FT	NO BID			\$0.2900			NO CHARGE			\$0.2999162791			N/C		
0032	Janitorial Services at Juvenile Court Section 8333 Veterans Blvd. Day Attendant - Monday through Friday, 8:30 am - 3:00 pm	1	MONTH	NO BID			\$1,947.4000			\$720,0000			\$1,127.870000000			N/C		
0033	Base Price Janitorial Services at SRT/K9 Building 3737 Brig. General Davis Avenue	2,770	SQ FT	\$0.0730			\$0.1200			\$0.2600			\$0.2872779783					
0034	Janitorial Services at SRT/K9 Building 3737 Brig. General Davis Avenue Strip/Wax bare Floors (upon request)	2,770	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2900			NO CHARGE			\$0.1975559567					
															l.			



	Summary of Quotations			NAMES OF	VENDORS											NAMES OF VEN	IDORS	
PROJECT: A21-0405 - JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR VARIOUS PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES				INCHES OF	TENDORG													
Commodity: 91039  Category: JANITORIAL SERVICES File 21-00405  Agency: BR PD, BR Fire, BR Juvinile Services Bid Opening: Or 9/14/20  F.O.B: Destination Closing Date Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period: One Time  Sealed Bid _X_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			9/14/2021	MATRESE W. CRANT			Pamel Lawnong Ses.	3 <sub>11</sub> 3 <sub>201</sub> .		SHIPTOFFIO			MARVELOUS WARCH'S CLEANING SENICES!	<b>y</b>		Bell S. Jaminora, L.C.		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance	Unit Price	Per Month Cost	Per Year Cost or Per Occurance
0035 J	Base Price Ianitorial Services at Police Air Support 1710 C.E. Woolman St	1,210	SQ FT	\$0.0900			\$0.2000			\$0.3000			\$0.1699586777					
0036 9	Janitorial Services at Police Air Support 9710 C.E. Woolman St Strip/Wax bare Floors (upon request)	1,210	SQ FT	NO CHARGE			\$0.2900			NO CHARGE			\$0.2949917355					
0037 D	Base Price lanitorial Services to be performed at Police Department Evidence Division 1905 Evangeline Street	5,519	SQ FT	\$0.0290			\$0.1200		6.700 1120 1120 213	\$0.2100			\$0.1628863925					
0038 D	Base Price lanitorial Services to be performed at Police Department Crime Division 1905 Evangeline Street	5,000	SQ FT	\$0.0310			\$0.1200			\$0.2300			\$0.1606920000	-				
0039 A	Base Price lanitorial Services to be performed at Police Annex Building. 00 West Thomas Road	5,800	SQ FT	\$0.0280			\$0.1200			\$0.1240			\$0.1725637931					
0040 P	Base Price lanitorial Services to be performed at 5TH District Police Precinct 01 3rd Street	1,000	SQ FT	\$0.1100			\$0.1200			\$2.8800			\$0.602160000					
0041 N	Base Price anitorial Services to be performed at the larcotics Processing Room 443 Plank Road	1,000	SQ FT	\$0.1100			\$0.1200			\$0.5780			\$0.602180000					
Vendors		NET AMOU							1									
Advertis	se (X) Bid Bond ( ) Ins ( ) Informal ( )	CASH DISC	COUNT															
		TOTAL AM	OUNT											li d				
	//White Date 08/09/21	DELIVERY	- 1			1			1			1		l'i	1		I	1

